
SCORING SUMMARY

SPECIAL TEAMS

SHOT SUMMARY

STATS AND LINKS

POST-GAME NOTES 
DECEMBER 29 VS. EDMONTON

JETS NOTES

	» Drop a 3-1 contest to the Edmonton Oilers
	» Extend their winless streak to six games (0-3-3)
	» Fall to a 8-8-2 record at Canada Life Centre
	» Move to a 2-7-4 record in the month of December
	» Outshot the Oilers 42-21, their highest shot total and 

shot differential of the season
	» Their +21 shot differential is tied for the ninth-highest 

in a loss in franchise history
	» Went 0-for-3 on the power play
	» Outhit Edmonton 32-22
	» Won under 50% of the faceoffs for the first time in their 

last five games, going 18/45 (40%) in the faceoff circle

	» Fall to a 2-14-2 record when conceding the first goal of 
the game

	» Lost their fourth consecutive game to Edmonton at 
Canada Life Centre

PLAYER NOTES

ADAM LOWRY
	» Played in his 800th career NHL game
	» Snapped a 17-game goalless drought with his second of 

the season

MORGAN BARRON
	» Tallied an assist and now has seven points in his last 

11 games, tied for his most in an 11-game span in his 
career

KYLE CONNOR
	» Recorded a Jets season-high nine shots on goal
	» His nine shots on goal tied his fifth-highest single-game 

mark in his career

NEAL PIONK
	» Registered his sixth career fighting major and first 

since Feb. 8, 2024

LUKE SCHENN
	» Led the Jets with seven hits

MARK SCHEIFELE
	» Had his nine-game point streak against the Oilers 

snapped

TEAM 1 2 3 OT F

EDM 0 2 1 0 3

WPG 0 0 1 0 1

TEAM PP PPS PK PKS

EDM 1-FOR-1 1 3-FOR-3 1

WPG 0-FOR-3 9 0-FOR-1 0

	» Game Summary
	» Event Summary
	» Full Play-by-Play
	» Face-off Comparison
	» Face-off Summary
	» TOI Report - Edmonton Oilers
	» TOI Report - Winnipeg Jets
	» Shot Summary
	» Roster Report
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TEAM 1 2 3 OT F

EDM 9 4 8 0 21

WPG 15 11 16 0 42
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